

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1120	0-2022	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/2	1/2022		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/2	1/2022		Final action:	11/21/2022	
Enactment date:	11/2	1/2022		Enactment #	:	
Effective date:	11/2	3/2022				
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Directors of Public Works and Finance to contract with one or more temporary employment agencies to provide professional services to supply temporary and seasonal personnel for the Department of Public Works and the Project Clean program and for the various departments of the City, for a period up to one year.					
Sponsors:	Kevin L. Bishop, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request					
Indexes:	CONTRACTS, FINANCE DEPARTMENT, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, PUBLIC WORKS					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 1120-2022-Prof Serv temporary seasonal workers for outsourcing - Parks Finance, 2. 1120-2022 Executive Summary					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	A	ction	Result
11/21/2022	1	City Cou	ıncil	а	pproved	Pass
10/24/2022	1	City Cou	ıncil	re	ead and referred to administrative review	

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Directors of Public Works and Finance to contract with one or more temporary employment agencies to provide professional services to supply temporary and seasonal personnel for the Department of Public Works and the Project Clean program and for the various departments of the City, for a period up to one year.